Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

40 Fr - =
__,“-— (S LA SN | R TR RIS L =i S TSI _________:::_ 34
a2
30 30
a5 || 25
26
20
24
15
22
1ﬂ 1
0730 08:15 08100 09:-45 10:30 dB
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization
‘ 3
i. by : -
' 30
(TR P 26
T .._ull..{ i ﬂ_" h-.,gf:".'."'_'." Pyt 24
".-_'1.-.' coind : I= L]
T - 22
s . 20
0345 04:30 0515 06:00 06:45 0730 08:15 09:00 09:45 10:30 dB

Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)



